
 
 
 
 
 

 
AWARD SUMMARY 

 
REQUEST FOR TENDER  

 
AIRPORT REHABILITATION - PARITAL AWARD  

 
APRIL 12, 2022 

 

Company Total Tender Amount 
(excluding GST) 

Airport Runway Amount 
(excluding GST) 

Airport Lighting Amount 
(excluding GST) Awarded to  

Border Paving Ltd. $ 1,614,190.00 $ 1,314,442.38 $ 299,747.62  
Brooks Asphalt & Aggregate Ltd. $ 1,625,820.00    

Ruby Rock Asphalt Works Ltd. $ 1,657,961.77    

Central City Asphalt Ltd. $ 1,731,822.00    

Aecon Transportation West Ltd. $ 1,936,845.71    

Westcor Construction Ltd. $ 1,964,449.00    

EFC Developments Ltd. $ 2,668,361.18    

 
 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 


